JENNY PRODUCTS INC.
ITPW 1550,GES,208-230/60/1 N C.,.LWC.ELECT-IGN

&
208-575/60/3



HPWI1550, GES, N/C, LWC
2U8-230760/ 1P H & 208-575/60/3PH
Maotes: Figure 20-(Camman Parts) PARTS LIST
Electrical Dia. File Jw 302 W/
3FPH, Jw 304
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. |PART NO.
1 CHASSIS, MODULE, MOTOR-PUMP, GES, LES, 1 |JTDE500
4 CHASSLE, MODULE COLL, STL, BNLID, SlAb-B 1 JLES0E
3 CASING, COIL, STEEL, PATNTED, SIZE-B 1 |JTDES05
4 LEGS, STATICNARY, STEEL, PATNTED, GE3S 4 |TDE507
3 LEG, ADJUSTABLE, FRONT, STEEL, PATNTED, GE3 1 |JTD8503
f LEG, ADJUSTABLE, REAR, STEEL, PATNTED, GES 1 |JTD8509
i PANEL, SUBPQR], COVER, HEAR STREEL, PN, (7RS 1 JLES10
3 PANEL, SIDE, MCDULE, CHASSIS, MTR-PWMP, 5T, GE3 1 |JTD8515
9 BRACKET, SUPPORT, BURNER, 3T, 1550, SIZE-B 1 |JTD8513
10ASEY COVER, 35, AS3Y, NEW, GES 1 |JTDE523
11 COVER, MACHINE, 33, GES 1 |JTD8516
12 MOLDING, RUBBER, FOAW, ADHESIVE, 1/2WX1/8T 1 |JD3732-B
13 SCREW, PHILLIPS, HEAD, "N", COVER 10 |JP7733
14 RETATMER, SCREW, PHILLIPS, HEAD, "IN" 10 |JP7733-02
15 SHIELD, HEAT, BURNEER, ST, PATNTED, SIZE-B 1 |[JDE521
16 INSULATION, CERANMIC, 1X34X58, o# 1 JIE141
17 WASHER, STRATNER, MESH, WIRE, BRAZS, #3100 2 |JTDz20%
184833Y SEEFIG 1-5 TANEL FLOAT, ASSY, WIETITINGS, GES 1 |JTDE245-T
19 BAFFLE, TANE, FLOAT, REMOVABRLE 1 |JP3385-08
20 ADAPTER, EXPANDING, BRASS, 1/2ME1/ZF 1 |TD6224-04
21 NIPPLE, BRASS, 1/2 NPT X 3LONG 1 |JTD30%4-02
22 ELBOW, FEMALE BREASS, FORGE, 1/2NET 1 |JDa9%2-02
23 CCONNECTOR, BRASS, 3/4 GARDEN HOSE X 1/2NPTM, SWIVEL 1 |JD7142
244 MOTOR, 5HP, 230/60/1, 1725 EPM, TEFCI F2 1 |[JB3012
24-B MOTOR, 5HP, 200/60/1, 1725 RPN, TEFCIFZ 1 |JB301Z-B
24-C MOTOR, 5HP, 230-460/60/3, 1725 EPL, TEFCI F2 1 |[JB3013
24-D MOTOR, 5HP, 575/60/3, 1725 RPN, TEFCI F2 1 |JB3014
25 PULLEY, CT, 3G, TH, BEATH 3.7PD4, 4 1PDR 1 |JTD3904-42
26 BUSHING, PULLEY, TAPERED, 1-1/8"BORE 1 |JTD3915-04
27 CONNECTOR, RELIEF, STRAIN, 5/8-3/, 3/4NFTI 1 |JTD1687-17
28-4A WIRE, STO, CPE, BLACE.,, 10/3, 1PH 1 |JE446
23-B WIRE, 31O, CPE, BLACE  12/4, 3FH 1 |JE443
29 CONNECTOR, WIRE, CRIMP O, 6-12GATGE 3 |JD3952-B
30 SENSOR, IGNITER, WikT-BREET, & HARDWARE, 60"LD 1 |[JP7454-T
31 HOSE, WASH, PRESSURE, 3000P3I, 250F, 3/8 X 50FT 1 |JTD7790-4
32A53Y SEE FIG. 20-2 SWITCH, PRESSURE, WIBRACEET, ASSY 1 |JB7731
33AISYFIG1-3 MANIFOLD, FITTING S, VALVE, HPWI1550, AS3Y, GE3S 1 |(TD8202-4
34 BELT, VEE, COG, B¥41 1 |JTD3959-06
35A33Y SEE FIG. 20-1 VALVE, SCLENCID, SOLTTITION, 24V, 141WPT 1 |[JD2182-F
36 CLAWMP, SLEEVE, PLASTIC, 3/8 1D 4 |TD2759
37 HOSE, HYDRAULIC, 3/8X 23", SAE100R] 1 |JD7542
38 LANCE, INSULATED, STEEL, ZINC-PLATED 1/4X36 1.666 [JEF0E0-C
39 SOCEET, QUICE COUFLING, BRASS, 1/4"NPTE 1 |[JD3102-02
410 (FUN, TELFGER, 24000351, 60380, 4148 1 JLT 154
JENNY PRODUCTS HF w 1550 9/12/2001



A1ASSY Kl 1-1 PUNP, MOUNTING &PV TINGS, 8357, 1530, (GRS, GEN 1 [JDs3As- A
CIL PUMP, ¥ NTHETIC HIGH-PEEFOEMANCE,1 (T 1 |JE7999-4
OIL PUME, SYNTHETIC HIGH-PERFOEMANCE, 1 FT 1 |JD7999-B
42AS5YFIG 1-4 MANIFOLD, BURENEER, INLET, ASSY, GES, LES 1 |JDE325-T
A3AS5Y PG 1-2 BURNER, (785, NATURSL, ASSY, 1560, 1000-C, (FES 1 [JEsbdy-f
4ASSYFIG 1-6 BOX, ICT, PANEL, FROMT, 230-575/3PH, 304, GAS 1 |JE20035
45A55YFIG 1-7 PLATE, COVER, PANEL, CONT, BOX, JCT, HPW, GES 1 |JDE513
46 HOSE, HYD, SELPZL 44" LCNG, 3/8WNPTM, 3/NPTM 1 |JE7874
47 WOZZLE, SPRAY, PEI, 55, QCE.CON, ) DEG, C#s.0 1 |JE7755-08
44 NOZALE, SPERAY, P51, 55, QUELCON, 15 DEG, Cé#s .0 1 [JLrisg-08
4y NOZALE, SPERAY, P51 55, QUELCON, 45 DEG, Cé# ) 1 [y -0
50 WOZZLE, SPRAY, PSI, 35, QCE, CCH, 40 DEG, C#s.0 1 |JE7758-08
51 SOCEET, QUICE COUPLING, BEASS, 3/8 NPTFE 1 |JE3102-05
52 PLUG, QUICE. CCUPLING, BEASS, 3/8"NPTM 1 |[JD5103-11
53 COLL, GAS, FIHED, 1/2" PIPE, SCHA) 1 [JEsB0Y
54 TEE, FEMALE, STEEL, PLATED, 1/2MPT 1 |JD3734-01
55 BUSHING, REEDUCER, HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 172X3/8 2 |JD2599
56 ELEOW, EEDUCEE, ST, PLTD, $0DEG, FEM, 1/3X3/8 1 |JCi7847
57 THEEMOSTAT, IMMERSION, 5B, 5T, NC, 240DEGF 1 |JCii137
b} FINiy, CASING, COLL, 55, Td-/s 00X Y-15/16 110 1 [JLsds6
59 LUG, TERWMINAL, COPPER, 3/16BCLT, 6-14GATIGE 1 |JD6152
&0 CLAMP, WIRE, IGNITICON, STAND CFF 1 [JEm
61 GROMMET, RUBEEE, BLACE, /3" 1D 2 |JD3385
2 GROMMET, RUBEBEER, ELACE, 716" 1D, §  |[JTDE385-01
63 CLANMP, CABLE, NYLCHN, 1/4" 2 |JTD1529
84 GROMMET, RUUBBEE, BLACE, 1-1/2" LD, 3 |JP 675
85 STEAINER, CHEMICAL  BRASS, 1/4"HOSEE AER 1 |JC7140-4A
8 TUBING, PVC, CLEAR, 3/800X 1/41D 7.1 |TD3087
87 SCEEW, FLANGE, HEX, SERE, =T, PL, 1/4-20X1/2 23 |JD7%04-A
68 BCLT, ELEVATCE, STEEL, PLTD, 3/8X1-1/2, 1"HD 2 |JC7906-G
9 SCREW, SLF TAP, PHILLIPS, 3T, PL, 8-32X3/8 12 |JL3043
70 SCEEW, FLANGE, HEX, SERE, =T, PL, 5/16-18%1/2 2 |JC7805
71 SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, 5T, PL, 3/8-16X3/4 34 |JTC7906-4
72 WUT, LOCE, FLANGE, HEX, SEEE, ST, PL, 3/5-16 12 |JO774-F
73 SCEEW, CAP, HEX HD), 5T, PL, FLT, 3/5-1621-1/4" 2 |JL7035
4 NUT, LOCE, FLANGE, HEX, SERE, 3T, PL, 1/4-20 8 |JD7FM4-L
75 CLAMP, HOSE, NYLON, BLACE, 750/ 575DLA 2 |JLi7859-F
78 SCREW, SLF DRL, PHILLIP, 5T, PLTD, #:31/2 4 |TD6030
77 SCEEW, SLF DEL, HEX WASHEE, PLTD, #10:x3/3 7| JDF07A- A
78 SCEEW, CARBIAGE, GES, 5T, PL, 3/8X6 2 |JLi779%
79 SCREW, CAP, HEX HD, 3T, PL, 3/8-16X1-1/4" 1 |JD 514
a0 WASHER, LOCE, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8" 1 |JTD613
81 RECEPTICAL, CLIP-ON, STEEL, DACRECTIZED 10 |JTB7733-01
B PLATE, NAME, S1LUM, PEINL, BLACE, 44 1 [JD3456
83 HOGE, 3OLVENT, NEOPEENE, 1/2" ID 1.6 |JIL 146
H4 LA, WA NING, WATER THAR, GAS FIHED UNLT 1 [JLs2y
85 TAG, WARENING, GAS PEESSURE 1 |[JTDE097
88 WASHER, FLAT, 55,34 OD X 532 1D X 20 GAUGE 8 |JP7I20-03
L) SCHEEN, COVER, M&CHINE, 51, PAINIELD 1 [JE/740-01
88 EIVET, AL, 160-164 HCOLE, 063-125GEP, 3/32 8 [JEF720-02
JENNY PRODUCTS HFW 1530 8/12/2001



4y COEL, DREOP, GECL, 240%, 304, 40871 1 |/ /s-k

90 CLANMP, GEAR, WOER, 55, 8/16 TO 1-1/16 DA 2 |JD1329%-4A
NOT SHOWN TEEMINAL, TONGUE, EING, 3/16HCLE, 18-22GATGE 1 |TD928
NOT SHOWN TERWMINAL, TONGUE, FOEE,, #HOLE, 14-15GAWIEE 2 | JD2347
NOL SHOWN WIHE, 510, CPE BLACE, 1413 5 |JE436
NOT SHOWN TEEMINAL, COMNNECT, QUICE, FEM, 0.230, 14/16GA 10 |TD1576-01
NOT SHOWN TEEMINAL, COMNECT, QUICE, PIGGY, FEM, 14-16G4A 2 |TD1576-06
NOT SHOWN DIVERTEE, CEAFT, VERTICAL, 10" 1 |JD301%
NOT SHOWN DECAT, DANGER, WAENING, CAUTION, LAEGE 1 |JO733%
NOL SHOWN DECAL, NOTICE, GROUND, 4BIUTHE, 3 YEWHIE 1 |JDds44-01
NOL SHOWN DECAL, NUMBEE MODEL, HEW1530, BLUE LARGE 1 |JDudsd
NOT SHOWN DECAT, PACEED, GEOCKMED, TESTED 1 |JD&013
NOT SHOWN DECAT, MADE-IN-THE-TJSA, JENNY 1 [TD6211
NOT SHOWN DECAL, PANEL, INSTREUCTICHN, HPW13550, OEP & GES 1 |TDE405

JENNY FRODUCTS HP W I550 9/12/2001



TO SOLUTION SOLENOID o o

IR
AN

4
%

/
E\

W
=l J 3
iy

N

W

SN
O

\\\§ \\\\

TO FLOAT TANK
[TYP.4 PLACES o o IR
ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.

1 I | PUMP, PLUNGER, TRIPLEX. 3000PSI, 5.6GPM, GEN ID7063

2 1 | OIL. DIP, STICK., (RECETVED W/PUMP)

3 1 | PULLEY. CL SG. TH, BK62H. 5.2PDA ID3904-14

4 1 | BUSIING, PULLEY, TAPGRED, 24MM BORE ID3915

5 2 | ILILB.1/4-20 UNC-3/4 CLASS 5 RECEIVED W/BUSITING

6 | | PLATE, MOUNTING, PUMP, STEEL, PAINTED, JB TDR016

7 | | BARB, HOSE, MALE, BRASS, 5/8 HS X 1,2 NPT ID7877

8 1 | PLUG, SOCKET, HEX, BRASS, 3/8 NPT ID7151

9 4 | METRIC RECEIVED W/ PUMP

10 4 | WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8" D613

11 | | BARB, HOSE, MALE, BRASS, 1/4 HS X 1,2 NPTM TD7826

FIGURE 1-1 {Pump, Mounting. Fitting, JD8325-A, Hpw1550, Assy)




\ TO BURNER MANIFOLD

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
I-A 1 BURNER, NAT, #640 JETS, 0#50, X-44 JD3257
1-B 1 BURNER, LP, #640 JETS, 0456, X-44 JD3379-A
2-A 44 | JET, BURNER, GAS, NATURAL.BRZ #52,.064 JD3082
2-B 44 | JET, BURNER,GAS, LP, BRASS, #56, .047 JD2360
3 1 NIPPLE, CLOSE, STEEL, SCTT40, 3/4"NPT JDT181
4 1 UNION, ITMALEL, MI, 150# BRASS SLAT, 3/4 NPT JP 742
5-A 1 PILOT, BURNER. NAT, Q314B1019 JD2359-01
5-B 1 PILOT, BURNER, LP, Q314B1019-LP 1D2359-02
6 1 BRACKET, BURNER, PILOT, GES, LES JD2359-05
7 1 SENSOR, IGNITOR, W/MT, BRKT & IIARDWARE, 6(' LD| JP7694-D

FIGURE 1-2 ( Burner, Gas, Natural, JP5927-A & LP JP5942-A 1Ipw1550, Assy)




7 e
- 6
amw
3 10
3
5 HOSE FROM PUMP
1
8
D
9
Q
S
/ Z
TIOSE-TO COTL
ITEM NO.| QTY. DLESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | VALVE, RELIEF, 1200-2400PSL, 160F, 3/8 NPTM ID7048-C
2 1 | MANIFOLD, FITTINGS, STEEL,PLATED, ALL UNITS  [IP7716
3 2 | NIPPLE, IIEX, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8NPT X 3/$NPT ID3716-01
4 1 | ACCUMULATOR, BLADDER, 30004WP, 7004CHARGE  |ID7646-G
5 1 | VALVE, UNLOADER, PSI, ACT, 2000PSI, 6GPM JD3324-F
6 1 | SWITCIL, PSI, SP, ST, NO, 15A, 230V, 3/SNPT 1D3977
7 1 | TEE, FEMALF, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8 NPT ID3971
g 1 | GLBOW, STREET, BRASS, 3/SNPT X 3/SNPT ID3117
9 1 | BARB, IIOSE, MALE, 5/811S X 3/8NPT N 975-01
10 > | FLBOW, STREFT, 45 DEG, STEEL PLATED, 3/§, NPT  [ID1678

FIGURE 1-3 (Manifold, Valve, Fitting, ID8202-A, Hpw1550 GES, Assy)




TO GAS SUPPLY

TO PTLOT7

TO BURNER — W””W

G g l

S5

A
rrrrr

G | -
6 \ [
\ ot

REGULATORCONVERSION,NATURAL GAS'TO

TIQUIT PETROTEUM,

ITEM NO.] OTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | VALVE, COMBINATION, NAT, 24V, 1", ELECT-IGN TD3845-]
2 1 | BRACKET, MANIFOLD, PAINTED, GES JP5928-03
3 3 | NIPPLE. STEEL, SCH40, INPT, X 2" LONG 1D 884
4 3 | ELBOW, FEMALE, M1, 150#, 1 NPT JP2160-02
5 1 | ELBOW, FEMALE, REDUCER, MI, 150# 1 X 3/4 JE 883
6 1 | NIPPLE, STEEL, SCI140, 1 NPT" X 7"LONG ID7875
7 1 | UNION, TEMALE, MI, 1504, BRASS-TR SEAT, 1" NPT  |JID7873
S 1 | NIPPLE, STEEL, SCH40, 1" NI’I' X 6"LONG JD1304-A
9 1 | TUBING, ALUMINUM, 1/4 OD X .032 WALL JD1820
10 1 | NIPPLE, CLOSE, STEEL, SCH40, 3/4 NPT ID1181
1 1 | REGULATOR,CONVERSION,LP. TO NAT. ROBERT SHW| ID2366-C
12 1 | REGULATOR,CONVERTER,NAT. TO LP. ROBERT SHW | ID2366-04

FIGURE 1-4 (Manifold, Burncr, Inlct, JP5927-J, Hpw1550, Assy)




i
Wl

5
6
ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.

1 1 TANK, FLOAT, BOLT-ON, JB JD8OL5
2 1 BARB, HOSE, MALE, BRASS, [/4 HS X 1/8 NI'I’ ID6132
3 1 VALVE, FLOAT, BRASS, 60PSI, 1/2" NPTM IN298&-B
4 1 NUT, HEX, STEEL, PLLATED, 1/4-20 D 791
5 1 ROD, FLOAT, BENT, BRASS, 1/4 X 5-5/8 .G X 1/4-20 ID1416-02
6 1 BALL, FLOAT, PLASTIC, BLACK ID1416-01
7 2 ELBOW, BARB, IIOSE, MALE, PLASTIC, 5/8 1IS X 3/4 NP |JD3663
8 1 STRAINER, WATER, S§, 30MESII, 47/64 O.D. X 3-1/8 LG | JD3843-B

FIGURE 1-5 (Tank, Float, Fitting, ID8245-T, Hpw1550, Assy)




(S00ZAr “0SSTAMH *seD VO HA1/09/0£2-80T 3 HAE/SLS-80T W01 ‘[aurd ‘vonouny Xogq) 9-1 TINDII

SOTd F JAL @ L

9z .

, STIVId
£ dAL

STd € dAT e

81
61
81

s/

SY1d 9 dAL 9

214 9 dAL |61



Jermy Products Inc. Hpw 1550 Junction Box Front Panel Assy, 0/12/2001
Ges, 208-Z30/6U¢ IP H 208-575/6U/3F H
N/C., Lwe Eject-Ign
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.  PART NO.
1 PANEL CONTROL BOX TUNCTION 3TL PNTD GE3 1 JDES1L
2 PLATEMOUNTING PANEL ,CONT B OX JCT 3T GE3 1 JDEs12
3 BOARD CIECUIT PEINTED ALL kM4 CHINE 3 1 JES000
4 BABERELAY DP 1 JDT7E19-4
3 RELAY DPDT 24VAC 1 JD7819
oA TENAFEME, CTEL,OFN, 100V 4 1204 60VE 24V 3 1 JD2868
6B TENAFEME CTEL CPN 100V A 600VE 24VE 1 |JD3987-13
¥ioA RELAY,OVERLCOAD THERMAL PLUTG-IN 24-32 AMP2 (BEFORE 5-1-01) 1 JD7651-15
7B RELAY,OVERELCOAD THERMAL PLUTG-IN, 13-19 AMP2 (BEFORE 5-1-01) 1 |JD7651-13
72 RELAY OVER,LOAD THERMALPLUG IN6-8 5 AMPE (BEFORE 5-1-01) 1 |JD7651-10
¥iD RELAY ,OVERLCAD THERMAL PLUG IN 4.5-6.5 AMPS (BEFORE 5-1-01) 1 |JD7651-09
7-E RELAY OVERLOAD THERMAL PLUTG-IN, 18-304 (AFTEER 5-1-01) 1 |JD7651-36
7-F RELAY OVERLOAD THERMAL PLUTG-IN, 16-244 (AFTEER 5-1-01) 1 |JTD7651-35
7-G RELAY OVERLOAD THERMAL FPLUG-IN 6-10A (AFTER 5-1-01) 1 |JTD7651-33
7-H RELAY ,OVERLCAD THERMAL PLUG-INA4-64A (AFTER 5-101) 1 |JD7651-32
3-4 CONTACTOE,DP,OP 3F 304 24V WIATX CONTACT (BEFORE 5-1-01) 1 JD7651-B
8-B STARTER,DP,OP 3P 504 24V CAT-BERIES (AFTEER. 5-1-01) 1 |JD7651-V
9 RAIL DIN 3TL FLTD TAIL DOVE,1 38X 5/ 16 016 | JDT7T68-4
10 FUSEELEMENT DUAL DELAY TIME 250V & AWP 1 JD3107-11
11 VALVENEEDLE 3OLUTION ERASE 1/4IDH2-BARE 1 JDE248-4
12 DECAL INDICATORE HANDLE VAL 1 JD7143
13 DECALROLUTION METERING VALVE 1 JD7821
14 CONTEOL IGNITION TUNIT LOCEOUT 2AP745 1 JP7694 -4
15 CONNECTOE RELIEF 2TREAIN, 1/4-3/8, /2 NFTI ) JD1687-06
18 CONNECTOFE RELIEF ,3TEAIN, 5/8-3/4 314 NF Tk 2 JD1687-17
17 PLUG HOLE PLARTIC BLACK 7/8" 3 JD3856
18 NUT LOCK,CONDUIT,2TEEL PLATED,3/4" 2 JDT7T28
19 NUT,LOCK,CONDUIT,2TEEL PLATED, 1/2" ) JP 209
20 BCEEW WA CHINE PHILLE 3T PLE-32 X 1" 2 JIr 838
21 BCEEW FLANGE HEX SERE ST PL 8-32x3/8 ) JD7901-B
2z SCEEW FLANCE HEX BERE ST PL,1/4-20X3/8 4 JD7904
23 BCEEW 2LF DEL HEX WASBHEER PLTD #10x5/8 1 JD7074 -4
24 NUT HEX 3TEEL PLATED 10-32 1 JD 781
25 WASHER LOCK 2FPLIT RTEEL FLATED #10 1 JD 624
26 BCEEEN COVER MACHINE 3T PATNTED 1 |JPT7Z0-01
27 RIVET,AL, 160- 164 HOLE, 063-.125 GRP ,5/32 8 [JF7720-02
28 WASHER FLAT 2334 QDX 5/321D. X 20 3ATUGE 8 [JP7720-03
29 BCEEW FLANGE HEX 2ERE STL,FLATED 3-32 X /8 L 2 (ID7%01-D




ITEM NO.| QTY. DLSCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 PLATE, COVER, PANEL, CONT, BOX, JUNC., HPW, GLS | JD8513
2 | DECAL, PANEL, INSTRUCTION, [TPW1550, GES JDR405
3 | SWITCH, ROCKER, SP, ST, 10A, 24V, LED, LIGHT JE1004
4 1 SWITCH, ROCKER, DP, DT, OFF-ON-MOM-10A, 24V JE1006

FIGURE 1-7 (Panel, Instruction, JD8513, Hpw1550, Assy)




b2

3
4
ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | VALVE, SOLENOID, SOLUTION, 24V, 1/4NPT ID2162-F
2 1| BRACKET, MOUNTING, SOLUTION, SOLENOID IN7760
3 1 | BARB, HOSE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS,1/4HS X 1/4 NPT |ID7078
4 2 | CLAMP, SLEEVE, PLASTIC., 3,8 I.D. JD2759
5 1 | TUBING, PVC, CLEAR, 3/8 O.D. X 1/4 I.D. JD3087
6 1 | BARBIIOSE 1/4 118 X 1/4 NPT JD2765
7 2 | SCREW, SLF, DRL, IIEX WASIIER, PLTD, #10 X 5/8 ID7074-A
g 2 | SCREW, MACHINE, PHILLIPS.ST, PL, 10-32 X 3/% JD3234
9 2 | WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, #10 JD624
10 1 | CONNECTOR, SOLENOID, RELIEF, STRAIN, DIN JD7703

FIGURE 20-1 (VALVE, SOLUTION, SOLENOID, JD2162-F, ASSY)




p PN
N0\

N\

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 SWITCH, PRESSURE, W/BRACKET, WELDED ASSY JP7731
2 ] PLUG, HOLE, BOX. JUNCTION, 1/2 NPS ID7719
3 1 CONNECTOR, RELIEF, STRAIN, 1/4-3/8, 1/2NPM JD1687-06
4 1 BARB, HOSE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS, 1/4HS X 1/4ANPT |JD7078
5 2 CLAMP, HOSE, NYLON, BLACK, .406/.468 DIA JD-7859-A
6 1 TUBING, PVC, REINFORCED, 1/41D JD7850
7 2 SCRLEW, FLANGL, HEX, SERR,ST, PL, 1/4-20 X 1/2 JD7904-A
8 2 NUT, LOCK, FLANGE. HEX, SERR, ST, L, 1/4-20 JD7774-D

FIGURE 20-2 (SWITCII, PRESSURE, W/BRACKET, WELDED, JD7731, ASS'Y)




08 T \y CRINIUNIL VA [ SN TEMT \% I 4o
) SIS =SV H1
O._ SAALEE I =K I SN Clnvos NN L AL BRI L
N s =X LYy VX
fm— NOLLISOd OLNV OL QYOTH3A0 L3S S, S
‘S310N .
TINVETTO .—..—n_._ \/.Cm\“ é .c..—_,,_.—>_. KVV 13 _.—IHCS u._:vﬂvp_.a. ._n_._.n_. m_U._._..I_. T.—,«_U TTINL
OO.%ﬂ.O.OJ / LLAMAIY| -
K CEDLEIL ORT (p1811
\|_ / s Uy NM VAT 812 N0/9/L " : -
—d__ b NDIEEC IONI SLINAORTd ANNAT
— m_ wip A1) uondirase] 0N M S =R g _ SIRWY
a o LI Na
R _
IAWVA SVO L AIDNITOS NDLAIDS =
AJ/AN
AN =
[5E] T
YOSN3S
Ad |TOMLNOD Z
YOSNIS HL | NaI @ OI
/NOILINGI
NOLLYNIGWOD NI
107d 1034N00 ¥04
T 3LVd Viva
|
| — NOWNOD 8I,Z, |\ ¥OLON H03HD
INIWYAL
al 0000000044
y \ U/ aND
HOLIMS \J s N sissvHa
dN3L ¥3A0 - \V W ] _
— — ﬂ_ _H_ — a
— — — — — (14737 h
= |= = — —ll advos
- \ . d T Vv
Y b & () @ @
AT ZX|
_mxfxr\/\ JOVLTI0A HIdONd = |[=]]| [=] [=] [&= AVI3d AvOTEIA0
- 0L ONIO¥0I2Y — — — —=| |
|~ 3¥m ‘loN — | =l =l = |<|_|
~ HINMOISNVAL a4 5
NMOQA dals = m ﬂ ny N g 100 AVT
—T= ¥ALAYIS OILINGVA
Q'N
3sn4 _J Alddns
s N \ A7 r@ )z ) N HIMOd
L ANINOONI
L— / L1
”“ \ | \ \/ H\ V— N
— { | Uy— Vo N\
N \] I u \ ! VW
= aNod doya
|_| — |f.\.|” — _
o0 = e 1T YALANYYALNI
LN3MNNO
= = oo 17nv4
HOLIMS 3JN¥NSS3¥d/MOT zﬂu_.,\ui ;Mohoz aNNoX9
L ]
I _ 440 1NO MALYM MO _ _|




HMOSNIN
NOILTINDI
NCHLVRNISIAL Y Y
REEAIN

(wrerder(y oneWaYag TEALNOOIT}

[J § U WO M “TOURI[) WL IISB AN AINSSALJ 10T] ‘PAILT *Se0) $§ [ DWRN of1]

LANEN N

AW AAAL 1Bl D] AN 1T AAOWT AL
NOLLISOd 01V OL AVOTYTAD LIS

STION

OIOI010,

AVTITY aAVOTAIAQ

UNIYIM

FLYIRAO.S d
ALV VLV
MOLOANIIHD

AV
S
_‘ (N
s
—n
A
— . N - . o —
NG IS N T RS =
W_ =5 CHENEF I0% NEH LT IS
WLl _I/ ‘ Pl _
HATVASVD Ad/AN —_—
AN
1
ML NG O @I
A [TOING)
"L\
——
W\ \ ¥
— AT
I ~ NOTWNCD STaZ.
TVNTAYTT
5000 00 00 070
JAAL NIAD
N tIND
| _—__—__ 11— SIS5VHD
[ R =
— — — — — ayvnd TVNIKYTL
= — — j—
— — — —-—— )
157 N (] Hl Bl B 8
ﬁm w Y N—1 Y| U . s
Y r
1% AbL X
WA AA LAV IR LI — — — =
—_ CONIAEDY — — — — —=
TIA LN —
~ AT SNV — IE Iﬂ — =
N TS —h = — =tH @
E E v
[
4514 _
L 4 Y 2N
L \ L\ J L U/ U
\J J L/ . J L U/ U
I\ S \ %4 U/
L |V \] \V—
- — 1
|_| —H =
- — — |Iﬁ
ASAILVAE MA TG o
T TIANS IR 14 MO 1 = _
N
A0 LN IIVA MOT



